P N E U M A T I C Newdeal
Newdeal is the forerunner of all air treatment units by Metal
Work.
The entire range is top quality, heavy-duty and reliable.
These units are designed for use at high pressures* and in
applications where the temperature and quality of the
ambient area are critical.
*For further details, refer to the Specification for the item in question.

WWORK
P N E U M A T I C
DIMENSIONS ORDERING CODES
80 80
1- JX RS232
2- RX RS232
3- IN 0-10 V 0-5V
4- OUT 10V
5- PRW 24V
6- OUT 0-7V
11- GND
12- 4 r
Code Description
1520001 NEWTRONIC 3/4 A
1520002 NEWTRONIC 3/4 D
1620001 NEWTRONIC 1 A
1620002 NEWTRONIC 1 D
ACCESSORIES
CONNECTOR IP65
i ■•
Code
W0214100200
W0214100000
Description
CONNECTOR IP 60 90° ELBOW
CONNECTOR IP 65 STRAIGHT
NOTES
Newdeal FILTER REGULÁTOR
Highly reliable piston-operated filter regulator.
• Stability of the set pressure as the upstream pressure
varies
• Standard overpressure blow-off valve
• Can be fixed to the wall using the holes is the sides of
the body
• Metal bowl with external viewing
• Manual/semi-auto or automatic condensate drainage
TECHNICAL DATA
Threaded port
Setting range bar
Degree of filtration
Max. inlet pressure MPa
bar
psi
Flow rate at 6.3 bar (0.63 MPa÷91 psi) Nl/min
∆P 0,5 bar (0,05 MPa÷7 psi) scfm
Flow rate at 6.3 bar (0.63 MPa÷91 psi) Nl/min
∆P 1 bar (0.1 MPa÷14 psi) scfm
Fluid
Max temperature at 1 MPa; 10 bar; 145 psi °C
°F
Weight Kg
Wall fixing screws
Mounting position
Gauge port
Bowl capacity cm3
Condensate drain
Notes:
FR ND 1/4
1/4"
FR ND 3/8"
3/8"
FR ND 1/2"
1/2"
0 to 2 - 0 to 4 - 0 to 8 - 0 to 12
4|im 20|im 50|im
1.8